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Alexa Skoulakis
Elisabeth Dagenais-Coté
Lee-Anna Sanche
Sara Manzo
Cassandre Molimard
Laurence Bibeau
Daphnée L Ecuyer
Lili-Rose Dorion
Romy Lefebvre
Rebecka Ferron
Mégane Devantro

WD Cassandra Bélanger
WD Maélie Delbarre

Invitation St-Eustache 2022

St-Eustache

25 novembre 2022 au 27 novembre 2022
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr. 2 Evé. 7) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Des Mille-les
St-Eustache
Ferme-Neuve
St-Michel
Vaudreuil

Mascouche
St-Jéréme

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Laval
Unibel
Rosemont
Unibel

Mont-Tremblant

Ginette P. Charbonneau

.

Skate Canada

Date:

25-nov.-2022 21:56:50

Région
LO
LO
LO
MC
SO
LN
LO
LO
LV
LO
MC
LO
LO

Claudia Baron

A

Patinage Canada

Points

18.90
18.21
17.13
17.03
16.78
16.37
15.49
14.67
14.33
12.95
12.80



